TENTATIVE AGENDA
LONG TERM CARE COMMITTEE OF THE
STATEWIDE HEALTH COORDINATING
COUNCIL

October 9, 2019
9:30 a.m.

JEFFERSON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
1850 LAY DAM ROAD
CLANTON, ALABAMA 35045

PRESIDING: LISA TEEL
CHAIRMAN
TENTATIVE AGENDA

. CALL TO ORDER CHAIRMAN TEEL
Il. ROLL CALL MRS. EMILY MARSAL
I1l.  ADOPTION OF AGENDA CHAIRMAN
V. MINUTES OF November 28, 2018 CHAIRMAN
V. CONSIDERATION OF THE FOLLOWING SECTIONS OF THE 2014-2017 ALABAMA

VI.

STATE HEALTH PLAN

410-2-4-.03
410-2-4-.04
410-2-4-.05
410-2-4-.06

ADJOURN

2:18 PM 09/27/19

Nursing Homes

Limited Care Facilities, Specialty Care Assisted Living Facilities
Assisted Living Facilities

Adult Day Care Programs

CHAIRMAN




