

TENTATIVE AGENDA LONG TERM CARE COMMITTEE OF THE STATEWIDE HEALTH COORDINATING COUNCIL

October 9, 2019 9:30 a.m.

JEFFERSON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 1850 LAY DAM ROAD CLANTON, ALABAMA 35045

PRESIDING:

LISA TEEL

CHAIRMAN

		TENTATIVE AGI	ENDA
I.	CALL TO ORDER		CHAIRMAN TEEL
II.	ROLL CALL		MRS. EMILY MARSAL
III.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		CHAIRMAN
IV.	MINUTES OF November 28, 2018		CHAIRMAN
V.		CONSIDERATION OF THE FOLLOWING SECTIONS OF THE 2014-2017 ALABAI STATE HEALTH PLAN	
	410-2-403 410-2-404 410-2-405 410-2-406	Nursing Homes Limited Care Facilities, Spe Assisted Living Facilities Adult Day Care Programs	cialty Care Assisted Living Facilities
VI.	ADJOURN		CHAIRMAN